SHIRT COLLECTION - VICON

—— The Future of Farming



SHIRT, BLUE

FEMALE

X-SMALL
SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

A142773000
A142773100
A142773200
A142773300
A142773400
A142773500

MALE

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

XXX-LARGE
XXXX-LARGE

Regular A142771700
Regular A142771800
Regular A142771900
Regular A142772000
Regular A142772100
Regular A142772200
Regular A142772300

XXXXX-LARGE Regular A142772400
SMALL Slim Fit A142772500
MEDIUM Slim Fit A142772600
LARGE Slim Fit A142772700
X-EARGE—StimFitNEA—

XX-LARGE Slim Fit A142772900




